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Pfoténhauer, Maﬂ

From: . Cosh, Bill

Sent: - Tuesday, February 04, 2020 9:20 AM

To: ‘ Pfotenhauer, Mary

Cc: Rettinger, Nik

Subject: Rush drafting request for an amendment

Good Morning Mary,
Could we please get the following amendment drafted for the Senate companion bill to AB 812? Thanks.

Bill

From: Jacque, Andre <Andre.Jacque@legis.wisconsin.gov>
Sent: Monday, February 3, 2020 11:03 PM

To: Cosh, Bill <Bill.Cosh@legis.wisconsin.gov>

Subject: RE: Testimony - AB 812 - Animal ID

Great job, thanks!

Looks like there’s an amendment we need to introduce:
https://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/2019/related/amendments/ab812/aal ab812

From: Cosh, Bill <Bill.Cosh@legis.wisconsin.gov>
Sent: Monday, February 03, 2020 2:22 PM

To: Jacque, Andre <Andre.lacque@legis.wisconsin.gov>
Cc: Rettinger, Nik <Nik.Rettinger@legis.wisconsin.gov>
Subject: Testimony - AB 812 - Animal ID

Attached is a draft for your consideration.

Bill



Pfotenhauel:; Mary

I _— T

From: Rep.Tauchen
Sent: Tuesday, February 04, 2020 9:23 AM
To: Pfotenhauer, Mary
Cc: Cosh, Bill; Sen.Jacque
Subject: FW: LRB 19a1040 Topic: List of approved manufacturers; future technology
Attachments: LRB a1040_1.pdf

i
ﬁe'c'cick 8c/zet¢{ell

Office of Wisconsin State Representative Gary Tauchen
State Capitol, 6th Assembly District
Derrick.Scherdell@legis.wi.gov | 608-266-3097 | 888-529-0006 (in-state toll-free) | 608-282-3606 (fax)

(PRIVACY ACT - 1974, as amended, may apply. This communication could contain personal information which must be protected & is for official
use only.)

Good morning Mary -

P

Please release this amendment to Senator Jacque ~ thank youl

oDe'c'cick Scherdell

Office of Wisconsin State Representative 6ary Tauchen
State Capitol, 6th Assembly District
Derrick.Scherdell@®legis.wi.gov | 608-266-3097 | 888-529-0006 (in-state toll-free) | 608-282-3606 (fax)

(PRIVACY ACT - 1974, as amended, may apply. This communication could contain personal information which must be protected & is for official
use only.}

From: LRB.Legal <Irblegal@Ilegis.wisconsin.gov>
Sent: Monday, February 03, 2020 9:52

To: Rep.Tauchen <Rep.Tauchen@legis.wisconsin.gov>

Subject: LRB 19a1040 Topic: List of approved manufacturers; future technology

The attached proposal has been jacketed for introduction.

A copy has also been sent to: mary.pfotenhauer@legis.wisconsin.gov; konrad.paczuski@legis.wisconsin.gov




